Name

Arisha Sattar
Athena Steinway
Jennifer Null
Natalie Candia

Current Dept
Jail Operations
Temporary Pool
District Clerk
Tax Assessor

Dept #
5030
1001
2301
3101

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Current Title
Detention Officer

Temporary
Deputy District Clk II
Vehicle Registration Clerk

Crnt Salary
$48,200
$15.00/ Hr
$52,694
$31,292

Grade
551
703
533
530

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

October 3, 2022

New Dept Dept #
Jail Operations 5030
Tax Assessor 3101
Road & Bridge Maintenance 7501
Tax Assessor 3101

New Title

Detention Officer - Services
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Administrative Secretary
Vehicle Registration Clerk PT

New Salary
$48,200
$31,149
$55,329
$15,646

Grade
551
530
534
530

Min?

YES

% chg
0%
0%
5%

-50%

Eff Date

10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022

Notes

HR Pre-Approval; Lateral

HR Pre-Approval; Temp to FT
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; FT to PT



