COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

October 3, 2022

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Arisha Sattar	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$48,200	551	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer - Services	\$48,200	551		0%	10/3/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
Athena Steinway	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$15.00/ Hr	703	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	YES	0%	10/3/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Temp to FT
Jennifer Null	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$52,694	533	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Administrative Secretary	\$55,329	534		5%	10/3/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Natalie Candia	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,292	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk PT	\$15,646	530		-50%	10/3/2022	HR Pre-Approval; FT to PT